
BRITISH

JOURNAL

VOLUME 287

JULY TO DECEMBER

1983

Editor

Stephen Lock, MA, MB, FRCP

Deputy Editors

Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS
Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh

U. S. DEPT. OF AGRICU
NATIONAL AGRICULTIJRAL

RECEIVED

MAY 1 1 I98i
0ROCUREMv E NT S>i.
CURRENT SERm1iL ?-,:

BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, TAVISTOCK SQUARE, LONDON WCUfI 9JR



KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL
in volume 287 (1983).

Date of issue
July 2

9
16
23
30

August 6
13
20
27

September 3
10
17
24

October 1
8
15
22
29

November 5
12
19
26

December 3
10
17

24-31

Journal pages
1-76

77-158
159-240
241-306
307-374
375-442
443-508
509-566
567-624
625-700
701-774
775-850
851-924
925-998
999-1082
1083-1156
1157-1236
1237-1320
1321-1396
1397-1488
1489- 1566
1567-1648
1649-1736
1737-1818
1819-1902
1903-1990

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this
index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting
BMA British Medical Association
CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical

Services
DHSS Department of Health and Social Security
9IMC General Medical Council
GMSC General Medical Services Committee
HCSA -Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists

Association
HJSGC Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee

LMC Local Medical Committee
MRC Medical Research Council
NHS National Health Service
RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps
RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners
Scot CHMS Scottish Committee for Hospital
Medical Services

Scot GMSC Scottish General Medical Services
Committee

Scot HHD Scottish Home and Health Department

July to December 1985 Index, price £5.00 kl,7" British Medical Association, 1983


