

volume 287 july to december **1983**

Editor

Stephen Lock, MA, MB, FRCP

Deputy Editors

Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh

> U. S. DEPT. OF AGRICU NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RECEIVED

> > MAY 1 1 1984

PROCUREMENT SEC CURRENT SERIAL RECO

BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, TAVISTOCK SQUARE, LONDON WC1H 9JR

KEY TO DATES AND PAGES				
The following table gives a key to the dates and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL in volume 287 (1983).				
Date of issue			Journal pages	
July	2			1-76
	9			77-158
	16			159-240
	23			241-306
	30		• •	307-374
August	6			375-442
	13			443-508
	20			509-566
	27		• •	567-624
September	3	••		625-700
	10	••		701-774
	17	••		775-850
	24	••	••	851-924
October	1	••	••	925-998
	8	• •	• •	999-1082
	15		• •	1083-1156
	22	••	••	1157-1236
	29	••		1237-1320
November	5	••	• •	1321-1396
	12	••	• •	1397-1488
	19	••	••	1489-1566
	26	••	••	1567-1648
December	3	••	••	1649-1736
	10	••	••	1737-1818
	17	••	••	1819-1902
24-31 1903-1990				

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting BMA British Medical Association

CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical Services

DHSS Department of Health and Social Security GMC General Medical Council

GMSC General Medical Services Committee

HCSA Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists Association

HJSGC Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee

- LMC Local Medical Committee
- MRC Medical Research Council
- NHS National Health Service

RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps

- RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners
- Scot CHMS Scottish Committee for Hospital **Medical Services**
- Scot GMSC Scottish General Medical Services Committee
- Scot HHD Scottish Home and Health Department

40